Utah State University
DigitalCommons@USU

Fife Honor Lecture

Folklore Studies USU

10-15-2014

2014 Fife Honor Lecture

Peggy Bulger

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.usu.edu/fife_honor

Part of the Folklore Commons

Recommended Citation

Bulger, Peggy, "2014 Fife Honor Lecture" (2014). *Fife Honor Lecture*. Paper 2. https://digitalcommons.usu.edu/fife_honor/2

This Other is brought to you for free and open access by the Folklore Studies USU at DigitalCommons@USU. It has been accepted for inclusion in Fife Honor Lecture by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@USU. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@usu.edu.



2014 FIFE HONOR LECTURE: PEGGY BULGER

Former Director of the American Folklife Center at the Library of Congress



Peggy Bulger is a folklorist, consultant, and producer who has been documenting folklife and developing and managing associated programs for more than thirty-five years.

October 15, 2014 II:30 am

Alumni House

